Bi Swansea
Is this group for me?

Bi Swansea is for anyone attracted to more than one gender or thinks they may be, who lives in or near Swansea. We also have associate membership for anyone who supports the group.

Bi Swansea Meet-ups
Third Tuesday of each month at 7:45pm till 10:30pm
The Bunkhouse, 63 The Kingsway, Swansea, SA1 5HN. Use the rear entrance on Park Street. Ask for Ele or Bi Swansea. Meet-ups and socials open to bi people, friends, allies, partners and anyone supportive and interested in bisexuality and bi issues. 
We discuss bi issues and socialise in a friendly, welcoming place with like-minded people.

Bi Coffee Swansea
Informal coffee socials on the Last Sunday of every month 12 – 2pm, Coffee #1, Princess Way, Swansea. Babies and children welcome with an adult. All welcome, bi, straight or gay. Serving coffee, tea and other hot and cold soft beverages and snacks. Look for the purple unicorn soft toy on the table.
Contacting Bi Swansea

Email: Biswansea1@yahoo.co.uk



www.BiCymru.org.uk 
Find our 'Bi Swansea' group on FaceBook

Text (Care of Bi Cymru/Wales, who we are affiliated to): 07982 308812
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Bi Swansea Meeting dates
Meetings and socials –The Bunkhouse, 
63 The Kingsway, Swansea, SA1 5HN. 
3rd Tuesday monthly, 7:45pm

2020

Tuesday 18th February

Tuesday 17th March

Tuesday 21st April

Tuesday 19th May

Tuesday 16th June

Tuesday 21st July

Tuesday 18th August

Tuesday 15th September

Tuesday 20th October

Tuesday 17th November

Tuesday 15th December (tbc)

2021

Tuesday 19th January
Tuesday 16th February

Tuesday 16th March

Tuesday 20th April

Tuesday 18th May

Tuesday 15th June

Tuesday 20th July
Tuesday 17th August (tbc)
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Coffee Social dates
Coffee #1, Princess Way

12 noon - 2pm. last Sunday monthly. 

Babies and children welcome
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Sunday 29th March

Sunday 26th April

Sunday 31st May

Sunday 28th June

Sunday 26th July

Sunday 23rd August (date change due to Pride Cymru)

Sunday 27th September

Sunday 25th October

Sunday 29th November
No December coffee social
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